
13 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:06:39

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ROME Jolann PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

GIBELIN Leo AJP - 84 (CO) 2 X
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 3

GIANNINI Guillaume MANOSQUE JUDO - 04 (JO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

FRANZETTI Aaron JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (CO) 4 X
010 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

QUETIN Nathan O.J.V. - 83 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

NIKITAS Nolan J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BREMOND Lucien FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAYETTE Ugo JUDO LA CRAU - 83 (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

TARDY GUILLOT Paul FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 2
001 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

GROLLEAU Aaron CARROS JUDO - 06 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (Gr2 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (Gr2 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (Gr2 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 1/60 



13 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:06:39

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

STRIANESE PASCAL Gaetan JC FIGANIEROIS - 83 (JO) 1 X X 0 10 3

MARTIROSYAN Anri JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DUPRAT Jules JUDO CLUB VOLON - 04 (CO) 3
100 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (Gr2 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr2 MASCULINS -42KG
8 Judokas

1. MARTIROSYAN Anri JUDO GRIFFON - 13

2. BREMOND Lucien FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

3. TARDY GUILLOT Paul FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

3. NIKITAS Nolan J.C.VENELLOIS - 13

5. DUPRAT Jules JUDO CLUB VOLON - 04

5. ROME Jolann PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83

5. GAYETTE Ugo JUDO LA CRAU - 83

5. FRANZETTI Aaron JUDO MIRAMAS - 13

MARTIROSYAN A.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84TARDY GUILLOT Paul TARDY GUILLOT P.
 000 -0 / 000-0

BREMOND L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO CLUB VOLON - 04DUPRAT Jules

CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84BREMOND Lucien BREMOND L.
 101 -1 / 000-0OV PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83ROME Jolann

OV JUDO LA CRAU - 83GAYETTE Ugo NIKITAS N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MARTIROSYAN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO J.C.VENELLOIS - 13NIKITAS Nolan

CO JUDO MIRAMAS - 13FRANZETTI Aaron MARTIROSYAN A.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV JUDO GRIFFON - 13MARTIROSYAN Anri

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:21:42
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:06:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KARDOUS Adam JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1
010 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

FOLCO Thomas JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CARAMELLINO Liam JC EGUILLES - 13 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CALLIER Mylan GARLABAN ARTS M - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 1 3

ROUVIER Remi DRACENIE JUDO - 83 (CO) 2
002 -1

000 -0
X 1 2 2

REBOURS Louis JUDO VAL CAGNES - 06 (JO) 3
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HEIM Bastian DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -F
1 100 2

VIGLIETTI Victor STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

KIEFER Jules JJ SEYNOIS - 83 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:06:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARBINA Nolan DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (JO) 1 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 3

URANGA Gabriel AJP - 84 (CO) 2
110 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

SIGNORET Gino JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13 (CO) 3 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POULIQUEN Noa DOJO 13 - 13 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BEAUMONT Owen KODOKAN VAROIS - 83 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

GARCIA Bastien FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 3
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YA Olivier JUDO AUBAGNE - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

BARLETTA Paul YUJO JUDO CLUB - 84 (CO) 2
001 -0

001 -0

011 -0

000 -0
2 12 1

DE LA CLERGERIE Roch Ange J.C.L 83 - 83 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:06:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAMRANI Amire JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (CV) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

COLOMB Marcel A M S L FREJUS - 83 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

PIERRE Lenny SUD JUDO - 06 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POUPAUD Francis J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

PUIREUX FRANCHIN Louis KODOKAN VAROIS - 83 (VB) 2
102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LONGAGNANI Mae AJM - 13 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 7  (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 8 (Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr3 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. KARDOUS Adam JUDO GRIFFON - 13

2. COLOMB Marcel A M S L FREJUS - 83

3. VIGLIETTI Victor STADE LAURENTIN - 06

3. POUPAUD Francis J.C.VENELLOIS - 13

5. REBOURS Louis JUDO VAL CAGNES - 06

5. GARCIA Bastien FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

5. PUIREUX FRANCHIN Louis KODOKAN VAROIS - 83

5. SIGNORET Gino JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13

KARDOUS A.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

OV KODOKAN VAROIS - 83BEAUMONT Owen VIGLIETTI V.
 101 -0 / 000-M

VIGLIETTI V.
 000 -0 / 000-0

KARDOUS A.
 010 -2 / 000-0

OV STADE LAURENTIN - 06VIGLIETTI Victor

VB KODOKAN VAROIS - 83PUIREUX FRANCHIN Louis PUIREUX FRANCHIN L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO DRACENIE JUDO - 83ROUVIER Remi

CV JUDO MIRAMAS - 13LAMRANI Amire SIGNORET G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

KARDOUS A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13SIGNORET Gino

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13KARDOUS Adam KARDOUS A.
 001 -0 / 000-0CO JUDO AUBAGNE - 13YA Olivier

CO J.C.VENELLOIS - 13POUPAUD Francis POUPAUD F.
 002 -0 / 000-0

POUPAUD F.
 110 -0 / 000-0

COLOMB M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO YUJO JUDO CLUB - 84BARLETTA Paul

CO JC EGUILLES - 13CARAMELLINO Liam REBOURS L.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO JUDO VAL CAGNES - 06REBOURS Louis

CO AJP - 84URANGA Gabriel COLOMB M.
 001 -0 / 001-0

COLOMB M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO A M S L FREJUS - 83COLOMB Marcel

JO DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13HEIM Bastian GARCIA B.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84GARCIA Bastien

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:53:15
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:05:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EVANGELISTI Lino S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13 (CV) 1
101 -0

010 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

PENICHOT Diego JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (CO) 2 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 20 2

CHAARANA Emir SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SENE Lenny J C ALLAUCH - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CHABANON Raphael E J H P - 04 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUPANLOUP Maxime A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05 (JO) 3 X
020 -0

000 -1
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TIOUNIN Victor JUDO AUBAGNE - 13 (OV) 1
001 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 1 1

SAISON Louis JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84 (JO) 2 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

SALLABERRY Matteo C M JUDO - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:05:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HRYHORIAN Davyd JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

VAILLANT Thibault JUDO J SANARYEN - 83 (OV) 2 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

MARTIN Jimmy U S ENTRAIGUES - 84 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LACOURTY Liam J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

CIOBOTARU Paul Alexander AJP - 84 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

BIGOT Aurelien DOJO AZUREEN JU - 06 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUSTIN Raphael J J COTE BLEUE - 13 (CO) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

BELTRANO Lisandre STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0
2 100 1

MONTSENY Thomas FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:05:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAMRANI Amine JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

BOUAZIZ Eden MJC CS RANGUIN - 06 (OV) 2
001 -0

001 -0
X 1 1 2

HASSAD Adem A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05 (JO) 3
011 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SARI Orome DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (JO) 1 X
010 -0

000 -1
1 10 2

GRANSAGNE Nathan JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

BRONCHARD Sasha C M JUDO - 06 (CO) 3 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7  (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 8 (Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr4 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. HRYHORIAN Davyd JUDO GRIFFON - 13

2. PENICHOT Diego JUDO 83 TOULON - 83

3. CIOBOTARU Paul Alexander AJP - 84

3. EVANGELISTI Lino S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13

5. BELTRANO Lisandre STADE LAURENTIN - 06

5. GRANSAGNE Nathan JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05
5. SENE Lenny J C ALLAUCH - 13

5. TIOUNIN Victor JUDO AUBAGNE - 13

HRYHORIAN D.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

JO JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84SAISON Louis BELTRANO L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

HRYHORIAN D.
 101 -0 / 000-0

HRYHORIAN D.
 002 -1 / 000-0

OV STADE LAURENTIN - 06BELTRANO Lisandre

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13HRYHORIAN Davyd HRYHORIAN D.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05DUPANLOUP Maxime

CV S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13EVANGELISTI Lino EVANGELISTI L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

EVANGELISTI L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV MJC CS RANGUIN - 06BOUAZIZ Eden

OV JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05GRANSAGNE Nathan GRANSAGNE N.
 010 -0 / 001-0CO DOJO AZUREEN JU - 06BIGOT Aurelien

CO J J COTE BLEUE - 13GUSTIN Raphael TIOUNIN V.
 000 -1 / 000-0

CIOBOTARU P.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PENICHOT D.
 001 -0 / 000-0

OV JUDO AUBAGNE - 13TIOUNIN Victor

JO DOJO PROVENCAL - 13SARI Orome CIOBOTARU P.
 010 -0 / 000-0JO AJP - 84CIOBOTARU Paul Alexander

OV JUDO J SANARYEN - 83VAILLANT Thibault SENE L.
 000 -0 / 000-0

PENICHOT D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV J C ALLAUCH - 13SENE Lenny

CO JUDO 83 TOULON - 83PENICHOT Diego PENICHOT D.
 020 -0 / 000-0JO A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05HASSAD Adem

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:56:58
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:05:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELGA Mayron OCC - 13 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

DINOIRD GOULLIART Lyam PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FRANCOIS Aurele SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 3
101 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAMBET Adlan J.C.SISTERON - 04 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

CHAPELAIN Joey JC CASTELLET - 83 (CV) 2
102 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

LALAIN Paul DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FERNANDEZ Sandro JUDO CLUB CASTE - 13 (CO) 1 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

GIORDANENGO Livio JJ VALETTOIS - 83 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

DEMEYERE LAMBERT Timeo YUJO JUDO CLUB - 84 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:05:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAURIZOT Charlie FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 1
022 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

ABIDH Simon J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

TAILLAN Yann JCPIERREFEU - 83 (CV) 3 X
010 -0

000 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRET HANG Hugo SUD JUDO - 06 (CV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TRUFFO Timeo FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

RIFAI Imrane DRACENIE JUDO - 83 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HATTABI Hamza JUDO SP.VITROLL - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

SOSSAEV Adam CARROS JUDO - 06 (VB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GINIEYS Cesar E J H P - 04 (CO) 3
011 -0

000 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 13/60 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:05:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PISSARD CARRE Arthur SHINDO04 - 04 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -M
1 100 2

MOVSESSYAN Emmanuel JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (JO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

REMOUS Lohann JUDO KWAI MOU - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GALTIER Pablo AJP - 84 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

MALESA Mathys JC MEYREUIL - 13 (OV) 2
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

CORDONNIER Tyron STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (JO) 3
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7  (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr5 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. SOSSAEV Adam CARROS JUDO - 06

2. GIORDANENGO Livio JJ VALETTOIS - 83

3. FRANCOIS Aurele SUD JUDO - 06

3. GINIEYS Cesar E J H P - 04

5. BRET HANG Hugo SUD JUDO - 06

5. RIFAI Imrane DRACENIE JUDO - 83

5. LALAIN Paul DOJO PROVENCAL - 13

5. MOVSESSYAN Emmanuel JUDO GRIFFON - 13

SOSSAEV A.
 110 -0 / 000-0

 

JO STADE LAURENTIN - 06CORDONNIER Tyron RIFAI I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GINIEYS C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GIORDANENGO L.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO DRACENIE JUDO - 83RIFAI Imrane

CO E J H P - 04GINIEYS Cesar GINIEYS C.
 100 -0 / 001-0CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84MAURIZOT Charlie

CO SHINDO04 - 04PISSARD CARRE Arthur GIORDANENGO L.
 000 -0 / 000-1

GIORDANENGO L.
 100 -0 / 010-0

CO JJ VALETTOIS - 83GIORDANENGO Livio

JO OCC - 13DELGA Mayron LALAIN P.
 000 -0 / 000-0CO DOJO PROVENCAL - 13LALAIN Paul

CV SUD JUDO - 06BRET HANG Hugo BRET HANG H.
 110 -0 / 000-0

FRANCOIS A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SOSSAEV A.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CV JC CASTELLET - 83CHAPELAIN Joey

CO JUDO CLUB CASTE - 13FERNANDEZ Sandro FRANCOIS A.
 101 -0 / 000-0CO SUD JUDO - 06FRANCOIS Aurele

OV JC MEYREUIL - 13MALESA Mathys SOSSAEV A.
 021 -0 / 000-0

SOSSAEV A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VB CARROS JUDO - 06SOSSAEV Adam

CV JCPIERREFEU - 83TAILLAN Yann MOVSESSYAN E.
 011 -0 / 000-0JO JUDO GRIFFON - 13MOVSESSYAN Emmanuel

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:38:13
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PANCRAZI Ange M.J.C - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BRONSEMA Yael U S ENTRAIGUES - 84 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GIANSILI Julien SUD JUDO - 06 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAUGIER Valentin J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (CO) 1 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

SWIATEK Liam SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -1
2 2 1

COGNET Joseph ST-RAPHAËL JUDO - 83 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DORBANE Aymen CSM FIGHT TEAM - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

WERNER CIAMPOSSIN Mael OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

DE TARLE Thaddee DRACENIE JUDO - 83 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 16/60 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAURENT Baptiste S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TAVARES MONTEIRO Malo AJP - 84 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DEBERNARDI Daniel JUDO LA CRAU - 83 (CV) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FRANCESCHI Lino DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DYB Amir JUDO L ISLOIS - 84 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HENRY Matteo JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83 (JO) 3 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENARBA Abdellah JC MONPLAISIR - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

ORLANDO Alexandre ROC JUDO - 06 (CO) 2
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

VACCA Leon AJP - 84 (OV) 3
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GLIZE Quentin ALPILLES JUDO E - 13 (CV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BELLA Gaspard SUD JUDO - 06 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

OUICHAOUI Nahil U S ENTRAIGUES - 84 (OV) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DERRI Mikhail JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

CARRAYROU Baptiste STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -1
X 1 0 2

BUECH Nathan CUGESJUDO - 13 (JO) 3
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 18/60 



Benjamin

Gr6 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. GIANSILI Julien SUD JUDO - 06

2. GLIZE Quentin ALPILLES JUDO E - 13

3. SWIATEK Liam SUD JUDO - 06

3. BUECH Nathan CUGESJUDO - 13

5. ORLANDO Alexandre ROC JUDO - 06

5. DE TARLE Thaddee DRACENIE JUDO - 83

5. FRANCESCHI Lino DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13

5. LAURENT Baptiste S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13

GIANSILI J.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

CO J.C.VENELLOIS - 13LAUGIER Valentin DE TARLE T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GIANSILI J.
 001 -0 / 000-0

GIANSILI J.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO DRACENIE JUDO - 83DE TARLE Thaddee

OV U S ENTRAIGUES - 84OUICHAOUI Nahil GIANSILI J.
 000 -0 / 000-1CV SUD JUDO - 06GIANSILI Julien

JO CUGESJUDO - 13BUECH Nathan BUECH N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BUECH N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV AJP - 84VACCA Leon

OV S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13LAURENT Baptiste LAURENT B.
 111 -0 / 000-0JO JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83HENRY Matteo

CO ROC JUDO - 06ORLANDO Alexandre ORLANDO A.
 110 -0 / 000-0

GLIZE Q.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GLIZE Q.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO M.J.C - 13PANCRAZI Ange

CV JUDO LA CRAU - 83DEBERNARDI Daniel GLIZE Q.
 111 -0 / 000-0CV ALPILLES JUDO E - 13GLIZE Quentin

CO OLYMPIC J NICE - 06WERNER CIAMPOSSIN Mael FRANCESCHI L.
 010 -0 / 000-0

SWIATEK L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13FRANCESCHI Lino

OV STADE LAURENTIN - 06CARRAYROU Baptiste SWIATEK L.
 020 -0 / 000-0CO SUD JUDO - 06SWIATEK Liam

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:28:01
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAZZOUR Omar JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

NAZARBEKYAN Tigran A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05 (OV) 2
002 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 102 1

VIGLIETTI Louis STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (OV) 3
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CONIGLIARO Anthony AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 1 3

CRISCUOLO Damiano DRACENIE JUDO - 83 (OV) 2
100 -0

001 -0
X 1 100 2

CHAPUS Enzo U S ENTRAIGUES - 84 (JO) 3
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELKAI Badreddine TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

GARRIDO Louka VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84 (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

KHADZHIEV Arslan OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (CO) 3
013 -0

000 -0
X 1 13 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MILLET Matthieu DOJO 13 - 13 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

LAGARDE PERRAUT Jean JUDO J SANARYEN - 83 (CV) 2
100 -0

001 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

BONNET Leon AJP - 84 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOURDILLON Antoine JUDO JU-JITSU V - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MORIN Elio FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MALLICK Boris J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHABANI Noah JUDO JUJITSU MA - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MAUGARS DORSEMAINE Lilo JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

JAMET Liam JC LE PRADET - 83 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRUFFAT Titouan JC SAINTOIS - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

JEAN Johan SUD JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -1
X 1 0 2

POPA Mihai VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JUNG Solal DOJO 13 - 13 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ARDUIN Erwann A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CORONADO Illan JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 7  (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 8 (Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr7 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. POPA Mihai VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84

2. VIGLIETTI Louis STADE LAURENTIN - 06

3. NAZARBEKYAN Tigran A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05

3. JUNG Solal DOJO 13 - 13

5. JEAN Johan SUD JUDO - 06

5. CHAPUS Enzo U S ENTRAIGUES - 84

5. MAUGARS DORSEMAINE Lilo JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84

5. MORIN Elio FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

POPA M.
 102 -0 / 000-0

 

OV A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05NAZARBEKYAN Tigran NAZARBEKYAN T.
 000 -1 / 000-0

NAZARBEKYAN T.
 010 -0 / 000-0

POPA M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83CORONADO Illan

CO AJP - 84BONNET Leon MAUGARS DORSEMAINE L.
 101 -0 / 000-0OV JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84MAUGARS DORSEMAINE Lilo

JO VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84GARRIDO Louka CHAPUS E.
 020 -0 / 000-0

POPA M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO U S ENTRAIGUES - 84CHAPUS Enzo

CO JUDO JU-JITSU V - 13BOURDILLON Antoine POPA M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84POPA Mihai

OV DOJO 13 - 13JUNG Solal JUNG S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JUNG S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VIGLIETTI L.
 000 -1 / 000-1

JO JC LE PRADET - 83JAMET Liam

OV DRACENIE JUDO - 83CRISCUOLO Damiano MORIN E.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84MORIN Elio

CV JUDO J SANARYEN - 83LAGARDE PERRAUT Jean JEAN J.
 010 -0 / 000-0

VIGLIETTI L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV SUD JUDO - 06JEAN Johan

CO TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13BELKAI Badreddine VIGLIETTI L.
 102 -0 / 000-HOV STADE LAURENTIN - 06VIGLIETTI Louis

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:36:03
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25 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YAVOROVSKYI Oleksii DOJO 13 - 13 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TOUKOUNOU Kevin NICE JUDO - 06 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ABOUNA FANNY Adams Noah AJP - 84 (CO) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OLLIVIER Gaspard AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (OV) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 3

SERANNE Gaetan ROC JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
020 -1

000 -0
X 1 111 1

DURAND Gabriel KODOKAN VAROIS - 83 (CV) 3 X
100 -0

011 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GIMENEZ Gabriel TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (CO) 1 X
010 -0

000 -1
1 10 2

NICOLINO LIMON Tom SUD JUDO - 06 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

FRASSE SOMBET Charly DOJO DES ILES D - 83 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZGAREN Houcine KODOKAN 13 - 13 (OV) 1
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

EL HERZI Sayf Eddin DOJO DU FARON - 83 (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

ALBOU BOURHIS BOTTINI Ilan SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAROUKH Samuel J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

001 -0
1 100 3

GEORGES Maxence J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

MARDAGA Jules JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BERKANI Romeo DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (OV) 1
111 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 3

PECOURT Theo US PONTET-JUDO - 84 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 110 1

SIFFLET Dorian C M JUDO - 06 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:04:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZAHAF Karim J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

SOUALMI Afif CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ABELLA Leo TOULON JUDO - 83 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

AGULLO Shintaro DOJO PHILIPPE P - 13 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 101 3

FAIELLA Mathieu DOJO NICOIS - 06 (CO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

TORA Antonin JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 2 210 2

LEGER Mathis FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 4
100 -0

001 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
3 300 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 7  (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 8 (Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr8 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. YAVOROVSKYI Oleksii DOJO 13 - 13

2. GEORGES Maxence J.C DU LITTORAL - 83

3. NICOLINO LIMON Tom SUD JUDO - 06

3. ZAHAF Karim J.C.VENELLOIS - 13

5. ABOUNA FANNY Adams Noah AJP - 84

5. MARDAGA Jules JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84

5. EL HERZI Sayf Eddin DOJO DU FARON - 83

5. TORA Antonin JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83

YAVOROVSKYI O.
 110 -0 / 000-0

 

CO TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13GIMENEZ Gabriel ZAHAF K.
 020 -0 / 000-0

ZAHAF K.
 000 -0 / 000-0

GEORGES M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO J.C.VENELLOIS - 13ZAHAF Karim

OV ROC JUDO - 06SERANNE Gaetan EL HERZI S.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV DOJO DU FARON - 83EL HERZI Sayf Eddin

CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84LEGER Mathis ABOUNA FANNY A.
 000 -1 / 000-0

GEORGES M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO AJP - 84ABOUNA FANNY Adams Noah

CO US PONTET-JUDO - 84PECOURT Theo GEORGES M.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV J.C DU LITTORAL - 83GEORGES Maxence

CV C M JUDO - 06SIFFLET Dorian MARDAGA J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

NICOLINO LIMON T.
 021 -0 / 000-0

YAVOROVSKYI O.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84MARDAGA Jules

CV KODOKAN VAROIS - 83DURAND Gabriel NICOLINO LIMON T.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV SUD JUDO - 06NICOLINO LIMON Tom

CV DOJO 13 - 13YAVOROVSKYI Oleksii YAVOROVSKYI O.
 100 -0 / 000-0

YAVOROVSKYI O.
 102 -0 / 000-0

CO TOULON JUDO - 83ABELLA Leo

OV KODOKAN 13 - 13ZGAREN Houcine TORA A.
 001 -0 / 001-0OV JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83TORA Antonin

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:50:11
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:03:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BUJOLI Artus AJM - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

TURIN Baptiste AJP - 84 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

STIRBU Igor NICE JUDO - 06 (CO) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PEREZ PONCHIN Sasha AM SAUSSET - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BESSI Timote SUD JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

MOLINA Diego AJP - 84 (OV) 3
021 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENHEDDER Younes KODOKAN 13 - 13 (CO) 1
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

MORRIER Jules JUDO CLUB AUBIG - 84 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHIAVARINO Fabio JUDO ROQUEVAIRE - 13 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:03:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OLLIVIER Paol AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (OV) 1
111 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

DUBI Lucas JC CASTELLET - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MOUACI Yahia AJP - 84 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HETTAK Lissandro JKAI MARIGNANE - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

PIZZATA Gino VILLENEUVE JUDO - 04 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

SANDRON Florent JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83 (CB) 3
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHIAPELLO MICHELINI Adrien AM SAUSSET - 13 (OV) 1
001 -0

001 -1
X 1 1 3

AVILA MAILLY Robin USAM TOULON - 83 (CO) 2 X
020 -0

001 -0
1 101 1

BRICOURT Cylien FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:03:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BUTRAUD Louis CUGESJUDO - 13 (OV) 1
001 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

PARRINELLO Nathan JC GARDEEN - 83 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOUFENCHOUCHE Nassim CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CO) 3 X
000 -0

000 -1
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZAHAF Zakaria J.C.VENELLOIS - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0
2 200 1

MIZURON Maxime NICE JUDO - 06 (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

FERE Hares ST-RAPHAËL JUDO - 83 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 7  (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 8 (Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr9 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. ZAHAF Zakaria J.C.VENELLOIS - 13

2. MIZURON Maxime NICE JUDO - 06

3. BUTRAUD Louis CUGESJUDO - 13

3. BUJOLI Artus AJM - 13

5. MOLINA Diego AJP - 84

5. MOUACI Yahia AJP - 84

5. AVILA MAILLY Robin USAM TOULON - 83

5. SANDRON Florent JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83

ZAHAF Z.
 111 -0 / 000-0

 

CO USAM TOULON - 83AVILA MAILLY Robin AVILA MAILLY R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BUJOLI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MIZURON M.
 010 -0 / 000-0

OV SUD JUDO - 06BESSI Timote

OV AJM - 13BUJOLI Artus BUJOLI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO CANNES RANGUIN - 06BOUFENCHOUCHE Nassim

OV AIX UNIVERSITE - 13OLLIVIER Paol SANDRON F.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MIZURON M.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CB JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83SANDRON Florent

CO JUDO ROQUEVAIRE - 13CHIAVARINO Fabio MIZURON M.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO NICE JUDO - 06MIZURON Maxime

CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84BRICOURT Cylien ZAHAF Z.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ZAHAF Z.
 111 -0 / 000-0

ZAHAF Z.
 001 -1 / 000-0

CO J.C.VENELLOIS - 13ZAHAF Zakaria

CO KODOKAN 13 - 13BENHEDDER Younes MOLINA D.
 010 -0 / 000-0OV AJP - 84MOLINA Diego

JO VILLENEUVE JUDO - 04PIZZATA Gino MOUACI Y.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BUTRAUD L.
 001 -0 / 000-0

OV AJP - 84MOUACI Yahia

OV CUGESJUDO - 13BUTRAUD Louis BUTRAUD L.
 000 -0 / 000-0CO NICE JUDO - 06STIRBU Igor

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 11:44:02
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:03:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BORGA Louis JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

MARTINEZ LOPEZ Tom ESCL JUDO - 13 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ZEMBA Ilias SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAROYAN Edmond JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BENSALEM Ibrahim FUJI JUDO SMC - 13 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -2

000 -0
2 200 1

BILLIAU Mylann AJP - 84 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MORENO Jesus J J COTE BLEUE - 13 (OV) 1 X
100 -2

000 -0
1 100 1

BELHOUT Iyad DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

BENAVENT Joah US PONTET-JUDO - 84 (OV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:03:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUMAZET Maxime BUSHIDO CLUB PR - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

NAZARIAN Melqonyan Meliq JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 2
101 -1

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

FATHALLAH Rayhan SUD JUDO - 06 (OV) 3
011 -0

000 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAOUCHE Yanis DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

PAGNON Paul Edouard JC MONPLAISIR - 13 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

NDIAYE Isaac SERRE CHEVALIER - 05 (OV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POLITO Eloan JUDO AUBAGNE - 13 (JO) 1
101 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

FITOUSSI Eitan JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GUIOT Tom U S ENTRAIGUES - 84 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 8Poule 5 (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

Tapis 8Poule 6 (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 10:03:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAMIKONYAN Luca JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1
001 -2

000 -1

010 -0

000 -0
2 11 1

ARNAUD Lucas LE ROVE JUDO - 13 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

RODRIGUEZ BENVENUTTO Rafael CJAM MONTAUROUX - 83 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -1
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 7  (Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr10 MASCULINS -42KG
16 Judokas

1. NAZARIAN Melqonyan Meliq JUDO GRIFFON - 13

2. BELHOUT Iyad
DOJO PROVENCAL -
13

3. BENAVENT Joah US PONTET-JUDO - 84

3.
RODRIGUEZ BENVENUTTO
Rafael

CJAM MONTAUROUX -
83

5. FATHALLAH Rayhan SUD JUDO - 06

5. BILLIAU Mylann AJP - 84

5. GUIOT Tom U S ENTRAIGUES - 84

5. HAOUCHE Yanis
DOJO PROVENCAL -
13

NAZARIAN M.
 000 -1 / 000-0

 

OV SUD JUDO - 06FATHALLAH Rayhan FATHALLAH R.
 011 -0 / 001-0

BELHOUT I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BELHOUT I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO FUJI JUDO SMC - 13BENSALEM Ibrahim

CV DOJO PROVENCAL - 13BELHOUT Iyad BELHOUT I.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO SUD JUDO - 06ZEMBA Ilias

CO CJAM MONTAUROUX - 83RODRIGUEZ BENVENUTTO Rafael RODRIGUEZ BENVENUTTO R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

RODRIGUEZ BENVENUTTO R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO JUDO AUBAGNE - 13POLITO Eloan

CO DOJO PROVENCAL - 13HAOUCHE Yanis HAOUCHE Y.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV J J COTE BLEUE - 13MORENO Jesus

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13MAMIKONYAN Luca NAZARIAN M.
 000 -0 / 000-1

NAZARIAN M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

NAZARIAN M.
 000 -1 / 000-2

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13NAZARIAN Melqonyan Meliq

CO U S ENTRAIGUES - 84GUIOT Tom GUIOT T.
 010 -0 / 001-0OV JC MONPLAISIR - 13PAGNON Paul Edouard

CO AJP - 84BILLIAU Mylann BILLIAU M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BENAVENT J.
 000 -0 / 000-0

OV SERRE CHEVALIER - 05NDIAYE Isaac

OV US PONTET-JUDO - 84BENAVENT Joah BENAVENT J.
 001 -0 / 000-0CO JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13BORGA Louis

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:39:51
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25 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:26:04

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAROUECHE Aaron TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

GAUTHIER Lorenzo SUD JUDO - 06 (CV) 2
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

CLUCHIER LORENZI Mathis PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

010 -2

000 -0
2 110 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HOVSEPYAN Hrachya JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 1

CORBUCCI Camille DOJO NICOIS - 06 (CV) 2
000 -1

000 -0
X 1 0 3

RODRIDE Ilan E J H P - 04 (CO) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUILLOT Timeo CUGESJUDO - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -1
2 101 1

CARACAS Gabriel NICE JUDO - 06 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CLOUX Bastien AJP - 84 (JO) 3 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:26:04

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KAZARYAN Vladik JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BENSLIMANE Marwane CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CV) 2
012 -0

000 -0
X 1 12 2

STUDER Paul JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83 (CV) 3
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANGELLIAUME Matthias ESCL JUDO - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BARRIERE Julian DOJO NICOIS - 06 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GEORGES Louis J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OUANDA Adel CS CADENEAUX - 13 (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

CHAARANA Adem SUD JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

VAN ACHER DA SILVA David JC CASTELLET - 83 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:26:04

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARCOS Robin LANÇON SPORTING - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 1 3

BOTTERO Elliot OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (OV) 2
000 -1

000 -0

020 -0

001 -0
2 100 1

LEMAITRE Paul AJP - 84 (JO) 3
020 -0

001 -0
X 1 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

RAFFIER Loic J J COTE BLEUE - 13 (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
2 100 2

EL GHARBI Ryad STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (CO) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0

110 -1

000 -0
2 101 1

BLANDIN THIRY Mathis JUDO CLUB VALRE - 84 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 4

POLIZZI Alban AM SAUSSET - 13 (OV) 4 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7  (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 2Poule 8 (Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr1 MASCULINS +42KG
16 Judokas

1. CLUCHIER LORENZI Mathis PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83

2. HOVSEPYAN Hrachya JUDO GRIFFON - 13

3. CHAARANA Adem SUD JUDO - 06

3. GUILLOT Timeo CUGESJUDO - 13

5. BOTTERO Elliot OLYMPIC J NICE - 06

5. EL GHARBI Ryad STADE LAURENTIN - 06

5. LEMAITRE Paul AJP - 84

5. RODRIDE Ilan E J H P - 04

CLUCHIER LORENZI M.
 001 -0 / 000-1

 

JO AJP - 84CLOUX Bastien BOTTERO E.
 001 -0 / 000-0

CHAARANA A.
 000 -0 / 000-2

HOVSEPYAN H.
 002 -1 / 000-0

OV OLYMPIC J NICE - 06BOTTERO Elliot

OV SUD JUDO - 06CHAARANA Adem CHAARANA A.
 022 -0 / 000-0CV SUD JUDO - 06GAUTHIER Lorenzo

CO STADE LAURENTIN - 06EL GHARBI Ryad EL GHARBI R.
 100 -2 / 000-0

HOVSEPYAN H.
 020 -0 / 000-0

OV J.C DU LITTORAL - 83GEORGES Louis

CV CANNES RANGUIN - 06BENSLIMANE Marwane HOVSEPYAN H.
 100 -0 / 000-ACO JUDO GRIFFON - 13HOVSEPYAN Hrachya

JO AJP - 84LEMAITRE Paul LEMAITRE P.
 021 -0 / 000-0

GUILLOT T.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CLUCHIER LORENZI M.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO DOJO NICOIS - 06BARRIERE Julian

OV CS CADENEAUX - 13OUANDA Adel GUILLOT T.
 000 -0 / 000-1OV CUGESJUDO - 13GUILLOT Timeo

CO J J COTE BLEUE - 13RAFFIER Loic CLUCHIER LORENZI M.
 100 -0 / 000-1

CLUCHIER LORENZI M.
 100 -1 / 000-0

CV PUGET ROQUEBRUN - 83CLUCHIER LORENZI Mathis

CO E J H P - 04RODRIDE Ilan RODRIDE I.
 001 -0 / 000-0CV JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83STUDER Paul

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 15:02:13
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:26:57

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ARUTYUNYAN Samvel JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BREUGNOT Melvin CARPENTRAS JUDO - 84 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
2 200 1

DURAND Ethan JUDO J SANARYEN - 83 (OV) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ISKANDARYAN Frederic JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GAAMAR Amine JC BOLLENOIS - 84 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOUSQUET Theliau KANO CLUB - 83 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABED Jalis AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (OV) 1
010 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

SOUCHE PETERS Tristan CARPENTRAS JUDO - 84 (CV) 2 X
001 -0

000 -1
1 2 2

HADDANI Anas DOJO BOCCASSIEN - 06 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:26:57

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DALMAT GUION FIRMIN Sohan ES ILLANES - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

ILIASOV Moukhamad CARROS JUDO - 06 (OV) 2 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

CANCAN Noa JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSALIE Lorys M.J.C - 13 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

EL MESDADI Adam OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (OV) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 3

GRONDIN Gabriel JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83 (CV) 3
002 -0

000 -0
X 1 2 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BISSI Matteo JKAI MARIGNANE - 13 (CO) 1 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

DI FOLCO Nino CONTES JUDO - 06 (CV) 2
010 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

BENZEMIRLI Saif JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:26:57

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HOTTELET Eliot LANÇON SPORTING - 13 (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

ETIENNE Miliann JC TULETTE ST R - 84 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DEYA Gabriel SUD JUDO - 06 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARRA Fabio CUGESJUDO - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

DAVID Kenzo SHINDO04 - 04 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

MOUDEN Ali JUDO SP.VITROLL - 13 (OV) 3
010 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7  (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 42/60 



Benjamin

Gr2 MASCULINS +42KG
17 Judokas

GRONDIN G.
 011 -0 / 001 -0

 

OV AIX UNIVERSITE - 13ABED Jalis
ABED J.

 
ABED J.

 020 -0 / 000 -0

ABED J.
 020 -0 / 000 -0

ILIASOV M.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
BISSI M.

 
CO JKAI MARIGNANE - 13BISSI Matteo

   ----------------------- 
DURAND E.

 
DURAND E.

 010 -0 / 002 -0

OV JUDO J SANARYEN - 83DURAND Ethan

JO M.J.C - 13ROSALIE Lorys
ROSALIE L.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
ILIASOV M.

 
ILIASOV M.

 000 -0 / 000 -0

ILIASOV M.
 000 -0 / 000 -0

OV CARROS JUDO - 06ILIASOV Moukhamad

   ----------------------- 
MOUDEN A.

 
OV JUDO SP.VITROLL - 13MOUDEN Ali

CV JUDO GRIFFON - 13ISKANDARYAN Frederic
ISKANDARYAN F.

 
ISKANDARYAN F.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

   ----------------------- 

CO LANÇON SPORTING - 13HOTTELET Eliot
HOTTELET E.

 
   ----------------------- 

CO KANO CLUB - 83BOUSQUET Theliau DAVID K.
 100 -0 / 000 -1

DEYA G.
 101 -0 / 000 -0

DALMAT GUION FIRMIN S.
 100 -0 / 011 -0

GRONDIN G.
 011 -0 / 000 -0

CO SHINDO04 - 04DAVID Kenzo

CV SUD JUDO - 06DEYA Gabriel
DEYA G.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
DALMAT GUION FIRMIN S.

 
DALMAT GUION FIRMIN S.

 111 -0 / 000 -0

CO ES ILLANES - 13DALMAT GUION FIRMIN Sohan

   ----------------------- 
SOUCHE PETERS T.

 
CV CARPENTRAS JUDO - 84SOUCHE PETERS Tristan

CV JUDO 83 TOULON - 83CANCAN Noa
CANCAN N.

 
CANCAN N.

 011 -0 / 001 -0

GRONDIN G.
 001 -0 / 000 -0

   ----------------------- 

CV CARPENTRAS JUDO - 84BREUGNOT Melvin
BREUGNOT M.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
GRONDIN G.

 
GRONDIN G.

 000 -0 / 000 -0

CV JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83GRONDIN Gabriel

   ----------------------- 
DI FOLCO N.

 
CV CONTES JUDO - 06DI FOLCO Nino

1. GRONDIN Gabriel JUDOCLUB ST CYR - 83

2. ILIASOV Moukhamad CARROS JUDO - 06

3. ABED Jalis AIX UNIVERSITE - 13

3. DALMAT GUION FIRMIN Sohan ES ILLANES - 13

5. DEYA Gabriel SUD JUDO - 06

5. DURAND Ethan JUDO J SANARYEN - 83

5. ISKANDARYAN Frederic JUDO GRIFFON - 13

5. CANCAN Noa JUDO 83 TOULON - 83

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:28:09
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAMBARDZUMYAN Alex JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 0 1

MALLET Hugo J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

KHEDIRI Younes CARROS JUDO - 06 (CV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KENDRICHE Soan J C ALLAUCH - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 10 3

DISSALI Deli Christ Brayan AJP - 84 (CO) 2
001 -0

000 -0
X 1 1 2

AVADIKIAN Axel ST-RAPHAËL JUDO - 83 (OV) 3
011 -0

010 -0

102 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHICHEPORTICHE Noah ISTRES JUDO - 13 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

BOERI Ethan E J H P - 04 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALEKSANDROVS Luka JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (CB) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PETROLESE Paolo KODOKAN - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

FORAITA JAMES Silas SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

FARSY Robin JJ VALETTOIS - 83 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EGLY Luca JUDO JUJITSU MA - 13 (OV) 1 X
002 -0

000 -0
1 2 2

LE MEUR Matthieu J.C.PERNOIS - 84 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BENOUANE Bilel JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COCHARD Maxandre JC SAINTOIS - 13 (CO) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

BLANC Etan JIU JITSU CLUB - 84 (JO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

GALIA Gianni JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOUBRIARD Tom JC SAINTOIS - 13 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

MAUREL Marius J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (VB) 2
001 -0

000 -0
X 1 1 3

POINTELIN Gabriel IMPACT FIGHT - 84 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAMET Maxime J C ALLAUCH - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MICHEL Selyan E J H P - 04 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

WERMEISTER Luis STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (CO) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr3 MASCULINS +42KG
16 Judokas

1. GAMET Maxime J C ALLAUCH - 13

2. FORAITA JAMES Silas SUD JUDO - 06

3. WERMEISTER Luis STADE LAURENTIN - 06

3. ALEKSANDROVS Luka JUDO 83 TOULON - 83

5. KHEDIRI Younes CARROS JUDO - 06

5. BLANC Etan JIU JITSU CLUB - 84

5. SOUBRIARD Tom JC SAINTOIS - 13

5. HAMBARDZUMYAN Alex JUDO GRIFFON - 13

GAMET M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

JO IMPACT FIGHT - 84POINTELIN Gabriel GAMET M.
 002 -0 / 000-0

GAMET M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GAMET M.
 020 -0 / 000-1

CO J C ALLAUCH - 13GAMET Maxime

OV ST-RAPHAËL JUDO - 83AVADIKIAN Axel KHEDIRI Y.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV CARROS JUDO - 06KHEDIRI Younes

CO J.C.PERNOIS - 84LE MEUR Matthieu ALEKSANDROVS L.
 100 -0 / 000-1

ALEKSANDROVS L.
 010 -0 / 000-0

CB JUDO 83 TOULON - 83ALEKSANDROVS Luka

JO JIU JITSU CLUB - 84BLANC Etan BLANC E.
 002 -0 / 001-0OV JJ VALETTOIS - 83FARSY Robin

CO AJP - 84DISSALI Deli Christ Brayan HAMBARDZUMYAN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

FORAITA JAMES S.
 000 -0 / 000-0

FORAITA JAMES S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13HAMBARDZUMYAN Alex

OV JUDO JUJITSU MA - 13EGLY Luca FORAITA JAMES S.
 022 -0 / 000-0CO SUD JUDO - 06FORAITA JAMES Silas

CO STADE LAURENTIN - 06WERMEISTER Luis WERMEISTER L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

WERMEISTER L.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CV ISTRES JUDO - 13CHICHEPORTICHE Noah

CO JC SAINTOIS - 13COCHARD Maxandre SOUBRIARD T.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO JC SAINTOIS - 13SOUBRIARD Tom

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:32:58
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HALABY Younes JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -1
X 1 0 2

TOURRES Gaspard J.C.SORGUAIS - 84 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KAMINSKA Lorenzo JUDO RACING 83 - 83 (CV) 3
000 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 0 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FATHI Adam JUDO SP.VITROLL - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

EL MAKRAOUI Ilyes US PONTET-JUDO - 84 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DONAT Justin AIL ROUSSET - 13 (JO) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAJJAR Haroun JUDO SP.VITROLL - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 2 3

SAN NICOLAS Baptiste KODOKAN VAROIS - 83 (VB) 2
002 -1

001 -0

010 -1

000 -0
2 12 1

ABRIC Gabriel C M JUDO - 06 (VB) 3
020 -0

001 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JONVAL Thibault M.J.C - 13 (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

LANFRANCA Enzo E J H P - 04 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HERNANDEZ Adrien USAM TOULON - 83 (CO) 3
011 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NUBUL GIUFFRIDA Mathis TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (JO) 1
100 -0

001 -0

101 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

DZHAMALDAEV Mamekhan OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (OV) 2 X
001 -1

000 -1
1 2 2

PEBRE RICHARD Alister USCRM JUDO - 13 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TRANCHAND Francois J.C. NEW LOOK - - 13 (CO) 1
001 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

ILLY Alix JC VEYNOIS - 05 (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MORGADO Sebastien OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TUAL Mae J.CLUB.ARLESIEN - 13 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

KANTOUSSAN KABOU Isac JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

COPIN Nathanael JC LE PRADET - 83 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 7  (Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr4 MASCULINS +42KG
14 Judokas

1. DZHAMALDAEV Mamekhan OLYMPIC J NICE - 06

2. KAMINSKA Lorenzo JUDO RACING 83 - 83

3. EL MAKRAOUI Ilyes US PONTET-JUDO - 84

3. COPIN Nathanael JC LE PRADET - 83

5. JONVAL Thibault M.J.C - 13

5. HERNANDEZ Adrien USAM TOULON - 83

5. NUBUL GIUFFRIDA Mathis TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13

5. TRANCHAND Francois J.C. NEW LOOK - - 13

DZHAMALDAEV M.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

CO USAM TOULON - 83HERNANDEZ Adrien HERNANDEZ A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

EL MAKRAOUI I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

KAMINSKA L.
 100 -0 / 010-1

JO JC VEYNOIS - 05ILLY Alix

OV US PONTET-JUDO - 84EL MAKRAOUI Ilyes EL MAKRAOUI I.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV J.CLUB.ARLESIEN - 13TUAL Mae

JO TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13NUBUL GIUFFRIDA Mathis NUBUL GIUFFRIDA M.
 101 -0 / 010-0

KAMINSKA L.
 012 -0 / 001-0

VB C M JUDO - 06ABRIC Gabriel

   ---------------------- 
KAMINSKA L.

 
CV JUDO RACING 83 - 83KAMINSKA Lorenzo

CO JC LE PRADET - 83COPIN Nathanael COPIN N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

COPIN N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DZHAMALDAEV M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO AIL ROUSSET - 13DONAT Justin

CO J.C. NEW LOOK - - 13TRANCHAND Francois
TRANCHAND F.

 
   ---------------------- 

OV OLYMPIC J NICE - 06DZHAMALDAEV Mamekhan DZHAMALDAEV M.
 010 -0 / 000-0

DZHAMALDAEV M.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13HALABY Younes

CO M.J.C - 13JONVAL Thibault JONVAL T.
 100 -0 / 000-0VB KODOKAN VAROIS - 83SAN NICOLAS Baptiste

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:26:37
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15 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YUSEIN Beray JKAI MARIGNANE - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BELAITI Amine DRACENIE JUDO - 83 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

LOGHIN Artiom N.C.A.O. JUDO - 06 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HELLE Owen LANÇON SPORTING - 13 (CO) 1
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

CHELLALI Lyam DOJO NICOIS - 06 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

AYARI Yanis U S ENTRAIGUES - 84 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHARVET Remy JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (CO) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

DUGENDRE Anthony JJ VALETTOIS - 83 (CO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PENNA Bastien OCC - 13 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (Gr5 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (Gr5 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (Gr5 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARCY Raphael SMUC MARSEILLE - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LACHE Thomas CARROS JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ANGULO Arthur JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (CV) 3
001 -0

000 -0
X 1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TRUBERT Remi GIGNAC JUDO CLU - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

RAHMOUN Abderahim CARROS JUDO - 06 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MORETTI Rafael DYNAMIC CLUB JU - 04 (VB) 3
001 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (Gr5 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (Gr5 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 53/60 



Benjamin

Gr5 MASCULINS +42KG
10 Judokas

1. LACHE Thomas CARROS JUDO - 06

2. TRUBERT Remi GIGNAC JUDO CLU - 13

3. BELAITI Amine DRACENIE JUDO - 83

3. DUGENDRE Anthony JJ VALETTOIS - 83

5. AYARI Yanis U S ENTRAIGUES - 84

5. MORETTI Rafael DYNAMIC CLUB JU - 04

5. ANGULO Arthur JUDO 83 TOULON - 83

5. HELLE Owen LANÇON SPORTING - 13

LACHE T.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

OV CARROS JUDO - 06LACHE Thomas
LACHE T.

 

LACHE T.
 012 -0 / 000-0

LACHE T.
 020 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
MORETTI R.

 
VB DYNAMIC CLUB JU - 04MORETTI Rafael

CO JUDO MIRAMAS - 13CHARVET Remy HELLE O.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BELAITI A.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO LANÇON SPORTING - 13HELLE Owen

   ---------------------- 
BELAITI A.

 
JO DRACENIE JUDO - 83BELAITI Amine

OV GIGNAC JUDO CLU - 13TRUBERT Remi
TRUBERT R.

 

TRUBERT R.
 110 -0 / 000-0

TRUBERT R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
AYARI Y.

 
CO U S ENTRAIGUES - 84AYARI Yanis

   ---------------------- 
DUGENDRE A.

 

DUGENDRE A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO JJ VALETTOIS - 83DUGENDRE Anthony

OV N.C.A.O. JUDO - 06LOGHIN Artiom ANGULO A.
 000 -0 / 000-0CV JUDO 83 TOULON - 83ANGULO Arthur

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:10:49
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12 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BILLAU Marin CJL ST CHAMAS - 13 (OV) 1 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

CHAMBEAU Keylian J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

THIAM Cire Abdoul CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELFADEL Youssef CSM FIGHT TEAM - 13 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MAZZA Camille JUDO LA CRAU - 83 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LIOGIER Thibault DOJO AZUREEN JU - 06 (OV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUROT Lino JUDO CLUB DE TR - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

ZAGNOUN Soryane SUD JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

DAVID Mathis JC CASTELLET - 83 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (Gr6 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (Gr6 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (Gr6 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:28:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CLOUET Romeo JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13 (CO) 1
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

BRAJON Romain JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BOUTET Simon JC VEYNOIS - 05 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (Gr6 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr6 MASCULINS +42KG
8 Judokas

1. DAVID Mathis JC CASTELLET - 83

2. CHAMBEAU Keylian J.C DU LITTORAL - 83

3. LIOGIER Thibault DOJO AZUREEN JU - 06

3. BILLAU Marin CJL ST CHAMAS - 13

5. ZAGNOUN Soryane SUD JUDO - 06

5. BRAJON Romain JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84

5. CLOUET Romeo JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13

5. BELFADEL Youssef CSM FIGHT TEAM - 13

DAVID M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

OV J.C DU LITTORAL - 83CHAMBEAU Keylian CHAMBEAU K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CHAMBEAU K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV SUD JUDO - 06ZAGNOUN Soryane

OV DOJO AZUREEN JU - 06LIOGIER Thibault LIOGIER T.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13CLOUET Romeo

JO CSM FIGHT TEAM - 13BELFADEL Youssef BILLAU M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DAVID M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV CJL ST CHAMAS - 13BILLAU Marin

CO JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84BRAJON Romain DAVID M.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV JC CASTELLET - 83DAVID Mathis

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 13:42:20

 57/60 



9 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:57:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELGUIRA Elio KODOKAN - 13 (CV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SIMOENS CONTESSE Ethan O.J.V. - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

AOUF Nassim JUDO KWAI MOU - 06 (CV) 3 X
010 -1

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ARKOUB Elyes J.C. NEW LOOK - - 13 (JO) 1
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

RITTRE Gabin USAM TOULON - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HARBAOUI Kacem CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BASALDELLA Kiyoshi JUDO CLUB MIMET - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

HOUESSE Thomas FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 2
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BASCELLI Louison JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (Gr7 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (Gr7 MASCULINS +42KG)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (Gr7 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr7 MASCULINS +42KG
6 Judokas

1. BELGUIRA Elio KODOKAN - 13

2. AOUF Nassim JUDO KWAI MOU - 06

3. HARBAOUI Kacem CANNES RANGUIN - 06

3. BASCELLI Louison JUDO GRIFFON - 13

5. HOUESSE Thomas FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

5. ARKOUB Elyes J.C. NEW LOOK - - 13

BELGUIRA E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13BASCELLI Louison BASCELLI L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BELGUIRA E.
 000 -0 / 000-1

JO J.C. NEW LOOK - - 13ARKOUB Elyes

   --------------------- 
BELGUIRA E.

 
CV KODOKAN - 13BELGUIRA Elio

JO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84HOUESSE Thomas AOUF N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

AOUF N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV JUDO KWAI MOU - 06AOUF Nassim

   --------------------- 
HARBAOUI K.

 
CV CANNES RANGUIN - 06HARBAOUI Kacem

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 13:48:07
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2 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 12:29:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

SALAH Esmael AJP - 84 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

CHANTIT Haitam OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (JO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (Gr8 MASCULINS +42KG)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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